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Industry Standard

Grape Solar's Standard

LINEAR PERFORMANCE WARRANTY
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PV MODULE IV CURVES

       GS-
Grape Solar Inc.

2635 West 7th Place, Eugene, Oregon 97402 USA 
Tel: 1-541-349-9000; Fax: 1-541-343-9000  |  info@grapesolar.com | www.grapesolar.com

   GS-       GS- 5- M GS-     GS-    GS-

Voltage [V]

C
ur

re
nt

 [A
]

0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

Incident Irrad. = 1000 W/m²

Cells temp. = 25 °C

Incident Irrad. = 800 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 600 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 400 W/m²

Incident Irrad. = 200 W/m²




